
2016146 Eastern Province TSA Series Week 2
BD 12 Gold

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA050278
TSA050278

EP
EP

A1

[1] Jorich VAN SCHALKWYK

BYE

[1] Ian JANSE VAN RENSBURG

3

4

TSA061304

TSA061077

TSA061304

TSA061077

Brogan BORRILL

DYLAN MORGAN

Caleb COTTON

Jack O&apos;DONOVAN 6-0, 6-3

5

6

TSA051100
TSA051100

GAU
GAU

A3

[4] Theunsie  BOTHA

BYE

[4] Benedict BADZA

7

8

TSA061188

TSA051336

TSA061188

TSA051336

GC

WP

GC

WP

Philip JAUSS

Jack CRAFFORD

Oliver LEICHER

Sagen HUGO 6-1, 6-1

9

10

TSA040636

TSA081039

TSA040636

TSA081039

Khomas
Khomas Daniel JAUSS

Tassius Junior CHIGARIRO

George LOUW

Leon DU TOIT Walkover

11

12
TSA051105
TSA051105

EP
EP

A6

BYE

[3] Bryce PAXTON
[3] Maximilian  HAWKES

13

14

TSA071143

TSA070077

TSA071143

TSA070077

FS

GE

FS

GE

Willem DE WAAL

Frederik NAUDE

Ben SCHOLTZ

Cuan WESTERN 6-3, 7-6(8)

15

16
TSA050326
TSA050326

WP
WP

A8

BYE

[2] Kyler TENNANT
[2] Corne THOM

[1] JANSE VAN RENSBURG / VAN SCHALKWYK

MORGAN / O&apos;DONOVAN

6-4, 6-3

[4] BADZA / BOTHA

CRAFFORD / HUGO

6-2, 6-2

CHIGARIRO / DU TOIT

[3] HAWKES / PAXTON

7-5, 7-5

DE WAAL / SCHOLTZ

[2] THOM / TENNANT

6-0, 7-6

[1] JANSE VAN RENSBURG / VAN SCHALKWYK

CRAFFORD / HUGO

6-1, 6-4

CHIGARIRO / DU TOIT

DE WAAL / SCHOLTZ

6-4, 6-2

CRAFFORD / HUGO

DE WAAL / SCHOLTZ

7-6(7), 7-5

DE WAAL / SCHOLTZ
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